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SAFRAN SA

ISIN: FR0000073272 WKN: 7327
Overview
2024/08/07 17:35:53
Price
193.00 EUR 220.00 |
Difference (2] 1.69% (3.20) .rrur-hjli ,
200.00 d i I,f"'h‘|
General attributes Iﬂ? J
ISIN FRO0000073272 180.00
Symbol SAF ||||ﬂ4
Exchange Xetra 160.00 ."""|L-]
Currency EUR
Sector Transport . rllnf']"ll]m"r'
Security type Stock 140.00 oy _u'ﬂ"'”w"‘[l'l'
Market cap (m) 80,965 EUR P‘l 'P
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 120.00 Jf'l
W A
Market data 100.00 W I i FM\{'" [t} “I'
Bid (Bid size) ] ! Il‘ﬂl i
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 193.10 EUR 12,2021 052022 10,2022 03.2023 08,2023 01.2024 06.2024
High 193.10 EUR
Low 191.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 189.80 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;téz:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 192.71667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 2,890.75 Recent research
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/07/12 ME  Global Equity Ratings 2
Related Futures 54 2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348336,154589565,158755936,160015565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000073272-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000073272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073272&ID_NOTATION=358202021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073272&ID_NOTATION=358202021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1d09e374cebd26cd97a44735b22d1d906725e0b8614cf4a1e5737cdf5a9b790&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d37a2f1ac17972f98&time=1723140056&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4033625d2f27e294ffb07d6ef1d086ded7f06b6fecc585c3bc04ca376ef98b3d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4653dcf6349bf7cef&time=1723140056&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fa1ac21af3cbf7a2adc9bdf8769230c4945c0af28b26ae18153a38bfa24f2d2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a389a3bc0134acf5&time=1723140056&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b2a98cf59882c47ea7bdd864de8c53b28e2cc89a7631b4b2ffc91c9ec1bdce8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=897a066290ed46e21&time=1723140056&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f85d4dd5221876eecd566c957ff4689d0ff0951dd32249cbbfad9edf3459981&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddf3020e2f77a28ff&time=1723140056&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
193.00 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +9.72%
Perf (abs.) +17.10
Beta 1.15
Volatility 30.37
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189.80 EUR
192.71667 EUR
15

2,890.75

2

0

1Y 3Y
+30.53% -
+45.14 -
1.03
27.01 -

1.20

220.00
200.00
180.00
1a60.00

140.00 . ﬁ;“n ‘I"‘.‘Jl?
'”I"l“llp
120.00 g

F' brﬂﬂuiarlli;lnwlv |r .f"nlkl-"'l " I“-"fh

4 lrl.,]l l]

100.00

5Y

| ff"H

Al

L
/s

12,2021 052022 102022 03.2023 08.2023

01.2024 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

191.36 EUR (184
200.49 EUR (124
205.74 EUR (218
181.11 EUR (145
218.70 EUR (2024/05/23
157.78 EUR (2024/01/04
218.70 EUR (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
142.70 EUR (2023/08/18)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 193.00 EUR
08/07

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 192.40 EUR
08/07

Tradegate 2024/ 18:05 192.40 EUR
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:45 191.55 EUR
08/07

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 4
0.05 28
0.00 50
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3516365
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

08:18

17:30

08:10

09:04

08:20

18:54

17:35

19:30

08:08

190.50 EUR

192.95 EUR

189.45 EUR

189.90 EUR

189.45 EUR

209.3048 USD

192.60 EUR

190.70 EUR

190.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

130.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

6,780
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10739504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22730724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22730724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174036077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174036072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12343235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5804

SAFRAN SA

Company profile
Company Logo

> SAFRAN

Contact Details
SAFRAN SA

2, boulevard du Général Martial, Valin -
75015 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-40-60-80-80
Fax: +33-1-40-60-81-02
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: SAFRAN SA
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Company Profile

Safran SA engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of aircraft, defense, and

communication equipment and technologies. It operates through the following segments:

Aerospace Propulsion, Aircraft Equipment, Defense, and Aerosystems, Aircraft Interiors.

The Aerospace Propulsion segment designs, develops, produces, and markets propulsion

and mechanical power transmission systems for commercial aircraft, military transport,
training and combat aircraft, civil and military helicopters, and drones. The Aircraft
Equipment, Defense, and Aerosystems segment covers the full life cycle of systems and

equipment for civil and military aircraft and helicopters; and is involved in landing gear and

brakes, nacelles and reversers, avionics, security systems, onboard computers, and fuel

systems. The Aircraft Interiors segment engages in the manufacture of Cabin interiors for

regional, medium-haul, long-haul, business and military aircraft. The Aircraft Interiors
segment is composed of aircraft seats for passengers and crew, cabin equipment, overhead
bins, class dividers, passenger service units, cabin interior solutions, chilling systems,
galleys, electrical inserts and trolleys, and cargo equipment. The company was founded on
August 16, 1924 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Olivier Andries

Cédric Goubet
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Karine Stames

Kate Philipps

Marjolaine
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Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ross Mclnnes
Patrick Pélata
Alexandre
Lahousse
Anne Aubert
Christéle
Debarenne-Fievet
Céline Fornaro
Fabienne
Lecorvaisier
Fabrice Brégier
Héléne Auriol-
Potier

Laurent Guillot
Marc Aubry
Monique Cohen
Pascale Dosda

Patricia Bellinger

Robert Peugeot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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Victoria Foy Member of Executive
Committee

Vincent Caro  Member of Executive
Committee
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