SAFRAN SA ISIN: FR0000073272 WKN: 7327

Overview

2024/08/07 17:35	5:53	
Price		
193.00 EUR		
Difference	0	1.69% (3.20)

General attributes	
ISIN	FR0000073272
Symbol	SAF
Exchange	Xetra
Currency	EUR
Sector	Transport
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	80,965 EUR
Benchmark	CAC 40 INDEX

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	193.10 EUR
High	193.10 EUR
Low	191.95 EUR
Close (prev. day)	189.80 EUR
VWAP	192.71667 EUR
Volume (pcs)	15
Trading volume	2,890.75
Number of trades	2
Last size	0
Futures and Options	
Related Futures	54
Related Options	-
PDF Downloads	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

.

on sector on marl	ket		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/07/24	80. 148 91 198	Global Equity Ratings	±.
2024/07/12	8. 128 81 198	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/21	80. 148 87 158	Global Equity Ratings	٠.
2024/06/14	85. L28 87 198	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/05/29	80. 128 27 198	Global Equity Ratings	۲



Company report: SAFRAN SA

Details

2024/08/07 17:35:53 Price 193.00 EUR

Difference

1.69% (3.20)

General attributes	
ISIN	FR0000073272
Symbol	SAF
Exchange	Xetra
Currency	EUR
Sector	Transport
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	80,965 EUR
Benchmark	CAC 40 INDEX

Ο

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	193.10 EUR
High	193.10 EUR
Low	191.95 EUR
Close (prev. day)	189.80 EUR
VWAP	192.71667 EUR
Volume (pcs)	15
Trading volume	2,890.75
Number of trades	2
Last size	0

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	+9.72%	+30.53%	-	
Perf (abs.)	+17.10	+45.14	-	
Beta	1.15	1.03	1.20	
Volatility	30.37	27.01	-	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	191.36 EUR (184)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	200.49 EUR (124)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	205.74 EUR (218)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	181.11 EUR (145)
YTD High date	218.70 EUR (2024/05/23)
YTD Low date	157.78 EUR (2024/01/04)
52 Weeks High date	218.70 EUR (2024/05/23)
52 Weeks Low date	142.70 EUR (2023/08/18)

Arbitrage views					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 08/07	17:35	193.00 EUR	0.00	2
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 08/07	15:30	192.40 EUR	0.00	4
Tradegate	2024/ 08/07	18:05	192.40 EUR	0.05	28
Stuttgart	2024/ 08/07	19:45	191.55 EUR	0.00	50



Munich	2024/ 08/07	08:18	190.50 EUR	0.00	1
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 08/07	17:30	192.95 EUR	0.00	2
Hanover	2024/ 08/07	08:10	189.45 EUR	0.00	1
Hamburg	2024/ 08/07	09:04	189.90 EUR	0.00	2
Frankfurt	2024/ 08/07	08:20	189.45 EUR	0.00	1
FINRA other OTC Issues	2024/ 08/07	18:54	209.3048 USD	0.50	12
Euronext Paris	2024/ 08/07	17:35	192.60 EUR	130.55	6,780
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	-	-	-	0.00	-
Duesseldorf	2024/ 08/07	19:30	190.70 EUR	0.00	5
Berlin	2024/ 08/07	08:08	190.90 EUR	0.00	1



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

SAFRAN SA

- -

2, boulevard du Général Martial, Valin -75015 Paris Telefon: +33-1-40-60-80-80 Fax: +33-1-40-60-81-02

PDF Downloads

E-mail: -

Company report: SAFRAN SA

Company Profile

Safran SA engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of aircraft, defense, and communication equipment and technologies. It operates through the following segments: Aerospace Propulsion, Aircraft Equipment, Defense, and Aerosystems, Aircraft Interiors. The Aerospace Propulsion segment designs, develops, produces, and markets propulsion and mechanical power transmission systems for commercial aircraft, military transport, training and combat aircraft, civil and military helicopters, and drones. The Aircraft Equipment, Defense, and Aerosystems and equipment, Defense, and Aerosystems segment covers the full life cycle of systems and equipment for civil and military aircraft and helicopters; and is involved in landing gear and brakes, nacelles and reversers, avionics, security systems, onboard computers, and fuel systems. The Aircraft Interiors segment engages in the manufacture of Cabin interiors for regional, medium-haul, long-haul, business and military aircraft. The Aircraft Interiors segment is composed of aircraft seats for passengers and crew, cabin equipment, overhead bins, class dividers, passenger service units, cabin interior solutions, chilling systems, galleys, electrical inserts and trolleys, and cargo equipment. The company was founded on August 16, 1924 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

+

Olivier Andriès	Chairman of Managing Board
Cédric Goubet	Member of Executive Committee
Eric Dalbiès	Member of Executive Committee
Franck Saudo	Member of Executive Committee
Francois	Member of Executive
Bastin	Committee
Frédéric	Member of Executive
Verger	Committee
Jean-Paul	Member of Executive
Alary	Committee
Jorge Ortega	Member of Executive Committee
Karine Stames	Member of Executive Committee
Kate Philipps	Member of Executive Committee
Marjolaine	Member of Executive
Grange	Committee
Nathalie	Member of Executive
Stubler	Committee
Pascal	Member of Executive
Bantegnie	Committee
Philippe Errera	Member of Executive Committee
Sebastian	Member of Executive
Weber	Committee
Stephane	Member of Executive
Dubois	Committee
Stéphane	Member of Executive
Cueille	Committee

Board of directors

Ross McInnes	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Patrick Pélata	Member of Supervisory Board
Alexandre Lahousse	Member of Supervisory Board
Anne Aubert	Member of Supervisory Board
Christèle Debarenne-Fievet	Member of Supervisory Board
Céline Fornaro	Member of Supervisory Board
Fabienne Lecorvaisier	Member of Supervisory Board
Fabrice Brégier	Member of Supervisory Board
Hélène Auriol- Potier	Member of Supervisory Board
Laurent Guillot	Member of Supervisory Board
Marc Aubry	Member of Supervisory Board
Monique Cohen	Member of Supervisory Board
Pascale Dosda	Member of Supervisory Board
Patricia Bellinger	Member of Supervisory Board
Robert Peugeot	Member of Supervisory Board



Victoria Foy	Member of Executive Committee
Vincent Caro	Member of Executive Committee

